
INVITATION to BID #2789
GORDY JOLMA FAMILY NATURAL AREA BRIDGE and PUMP HOUSE DEMO

OPEN: TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2025
AWARD: TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2025

Stateline LLC Anderson Enviro Con Raz Construction NW Con Gen Cont Inc Jackman & Brooks Cont
PO Box 972 705 Colorado St 20800 NW Krieger Rd 22317 NE 72nd Ave 5906 NE 56th Ave
La Center WA 98629 Kelso WA 98626 Ridgefield WA 98642 Battle Ground WA 98604 Vancouver WA 98661

DESCRIPTION TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL 

Base Bid $19,800.00 $36,072.00 $55,000.00 $65,000.00 $70,000.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0601) - 8.6% $1,702.80 $3,102.19 $4,730.00 $5,590.00 $6,020.00

TOTAL BASE BID $21,502.80 $39,174.19 $59,730.00 $70,590.00 $76,020.00

Additive Item No. 1 $11,700.00 $15,716.00 $15,885.00 $20,989.00 $12,000.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0601) - 8.6% $1,006.20 $1,351.58 $1,366.11 $1,805.05 $1,032.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ITEM 1 $12,706.20 $17,067.58 $17,251.11 $22,794.05 $13,032.00

Additive Item No. 2 $7,875.00 $5,498.00 $5,940.00 $13,000.00 $15,000.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0601) - 8.6% $677.25 $472.83 $510.84 $1,118.00 $1,290.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ITEM 2 $8,552.25 $5,970.83 $6,450.84 $14,118.00 $16,290.00

Additive Item No .3 $2,000.00 $5,498.00 $1,800.00 $6,000.00 $5,000.00

Washington State Sales Tax (code 0601) - 8.6% $172.00 $472.83 $154.80 $516.00 $430.00

TOTAL ADDITIVE ITEM 3 $2,172.00 $5,970.83 $1,954.80 $6,516.00 $5,430.00

Total of All $44,933.25 $68,183.42 $85,386.75 $114,018.05 $110,772.00

APPARENT LOW BIDDER


	Sheet1

